JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
Mike's Manta Rays
WOODCREST WEIRDOS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays
LEATHERHEADS
Taylor's Task Force

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays
LEATHERHEADS
Taylor's Task Force

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks
DETROIT ROCK CITY
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
LEATHERHEADS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays

Taylor's Task Force

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
DETROIT ROCK CITY
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
LEATHERHEADS

Taylor's Task Force

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY

122
185
158
170

84

142
170
159
119
152

150
166
181
150
204

139
113
115
105
159

51
140
143
134
159

156
126
154
137
145

171
177
164
140
123

194
189
122
164
161

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

This FF site sucks
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
DETROIT ROCK CITY
Taylor's Task Force
LEATHERHEADS

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY

DETROIT ROCK CITY

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party

Brock Purdy Dance Party
Taylor's Task Force
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays

DETROIT ROCK CITY
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
LEATHERHEADS

This FF site sucks

Brock Purdy Dance Party
LEATHERHEADS

Taylor's Task Force

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS

DETROIT ROCK CITY
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
This FF site sucks
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Mike's Manta Rays

Taylor's Task Force
LEATHERHEADS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
Mike's Manta Rays

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126
199
107
150

99

125
186
164
177
146

133
139
155
191
241

148
184
180
158
175

165
232
163
142
129

146
169
124
143
143

167
132
140
193
130

132
165
145
148
152

Page 1/3



P

JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Mike's Manta Rays

Taylor's Task Force

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
This FF site sucks
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
LEATHERHEADS

Taylor's Task Force

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
LEATHERHEADS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
This FF site sucks

Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
Mike's Manta Rays

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
LEATHERHEADS
Taylor's Task Force

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
This FF site sucks

Taylor's Task Force

DETROIT ROCK CITY

BISHOP CREEK ALPERS

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
LEATHERHEADS

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
DETROIT ROCK CITY

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Mike's Manta Rays
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
LEATHERHEADS

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS

135
165
117
158
124

223
165
196
117
123

129
120
146
186

78

171
200
134
179
151

174
137

86
167
138

149
183
110
135
116

129
121
129
106
104

129
149
148
124
155

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

LEATHERHEADS

Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
Mike's Manta Rays
DETROIT ROCK CITY
WOODCREST WEIRDOS

SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Mike's Manta Rays

This FF site sucks

BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
Taylor's Task Force

SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Taylor's Task Force
LEATHERHEADS

This FF site sucks

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
Mike's Manta Rays

BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS

SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Mike's Manta Rays
LEATHERHEADS

Brock Purdy Dance Party
WOODCREST WEIRDOS

This FF site sucks

Mike's Manta Rays

Brock Purdy Dance Party
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
Taylor's Task Force

Brock Purdy Dance Party
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
This FF site sucks
DETROIT ROCK CITY
Taylor's Task Force

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

113
132
120
119
147

128
140
124
163
144

133

97
167
184
143

190
173
164
142
109

249
232
124
170
111

148
143
136
161
130

110
134
200
145
142

163
135
170
145
160



JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Mike's Manta Rays
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Taylor's Task Force
LEATHERHEADS
WOODCREST WEIRDOS

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
Taylor's Task Force
WOODCREST WEIRDOS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
LEATHERHEADS

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Wildcard

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
Brock Purdy Dance Party
DETROIT ROCK CITY
LEATHERHEADS

Mike's Manta Rays
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
Taylor's Task Force

This FF site sucks
WOODCREST WEIRDOS

148
154
220
160
135

130
129
118

52
103

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Brock Purdy Dance Party
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
This FF site sucks
DETROIT ROCK CITY
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS

Mike's Manta Rays
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS
This FF site sucks

No Games Scheduled

21
67
26
89
28
64
38
45
113
142

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

141
118
181
102

91

194
162
125
140
170



