

## JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	122	VS	This FF site sucks	126
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	185	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	199
Brock Purdy Dance Party	158	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	107
Mike's Manta Rays	170	VS	Taylor's Task Force	150
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	84	vs	LEATHERHEADS	99
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	142	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	125
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	170	VS	This FF site sucks	186
Mike's Manta Rays	159	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	164
LEATHERHEADS	119	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	177
Taylor's Task Force	152	vs	DETROIT ROCK CITY	146
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	150	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	133
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	166	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	139
Mike's Manta Rays	181	VS	This FF site sucks	155
LEATHERHEADS	150	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	191
Taylor's Task Force	204	vs	Brock Purdy Dance Party	241
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	139	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	148
This FF site sucks	113	VS	Taylor's Task Force	184
DETROIT ROCK CITY	115	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	180
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	105	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	158
LEATHERHEADS	159	vs	Mike's Manta Rays	175
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
This FF site sucks	51	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	165
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	140	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	232
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	143	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	163
Mike's Manta Rays	134	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	142
Taylor's Task Force	159	vs	LEATHERHEADS	129
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	156	VS	This FF site sucks	146
DETROIT ROCK CITY	126	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	169
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	154	VS	LEATHERHEADS	124
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	137	VS	Taylor's Task Force	143
Mike's Manta Rays	145	vs	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	143
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	171	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	167
Brock Purdy Dance Party	177	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	132
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	164	VS	This FF site sucks	140
LEATHERHEADS	140	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	193
Taylor's Task Force	123	vs	Mike's Manta Rays	130
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	194	VS	Taylor's Task Force	132
This FF site sucks	189	VS	LEATHERHEADS	165
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	122	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	145
Brock Purdy Dance Party	164	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	148
DETROIT ROCK CITY	161	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	152



## JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	135	\/C	LEATHERHEADS	113
This FF site sucks	165	VS VS	_	132
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	117		Brock Purdy Dance Party DETROIT ROCK CITY	120
	158	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	120
Mike's Manta Rays Taylor's Task Force	124	vs vs	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	147
Taylor's Task Force	124	VS	BISHOF CREEK ALFERS	147
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
This FF site sucks	223	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	128
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	165	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	140
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	196	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	124
LEATHERHEADS	117	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	163
Taylor's Task Force	123	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	144
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	129	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	133
Brock Purdy Dance Party	120	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	97
DETROIT ROCK CITY	146	VS	This FF site sucks	167
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	186	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	184
LEATHERHEADS	78	VS	Taylor's Task Force	143
			,	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
This FF site sucks	171	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	190
Brock Purdy Dance Party	200	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	173
DETROIT ROCK CITY	134	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	164
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	179	VS	Taylor's Task Force	142
Mike's Manta Rays	151	VS	LEATHERHEADS	109
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Brock Purdy Dance Party	174	VS	This FF site sucks	249
DETROIT ROCK CITY	137	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	232
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	86	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	124
LEATHERHEADS	167	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	170
Taylor's Task Force	138	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	111
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
This FF site sucks	149	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	148
Taylor's Task Force	183	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	143
DETROIT ROCK CITY	110	VS	LEATHERHEADS	136
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	135	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	161
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	116	VS	WOODCREST WEIRDOS	130
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	129	VS	This FF site sucks	110
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	121	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	134
LEATHERHEADS	129	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	200
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	106	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	145
DETROIT ROCK CITY	104	vs	Taylor's Task Force	142
			-	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	400		Basali Bunda Bana B	100
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	129	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	163
Mike's Manta Rays	149	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	135
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	148	VS	This FF site sucks	170
LEATHERHEADS	124 155	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	145
BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	155	VS	Taylor's Task Force	160



## JBL FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:02pm ET

				_
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Mike's Manta Rays	148	VS	Brock Purdy Dance Party	141
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	154	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	118
Taylor's Task Force	220	VS	This FF site sucks	181
LEATHERHEADS	160	VS	DETROIT ROCK CITY	102
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	135	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	91
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18				
Taylor's Task Force	130	VS	Mike's Manta Rays	194
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	129	VS	SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	162
Brock Purdy Dance Party	118	VS	BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	125
DETROIT ROCK CITY	52	VS	BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	140
LEATHERHEADS	103	VS	This FF site sucks	170

## Playoff Week 6 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Sc	heduled
-------------	---------

BILL COSBY'S SLEEPERS	21
BISHOP CREEK ALPERS	67
Brock Purdy Dance Party	26
DETROIT ROCK CITY	89
LEATHERHEADS	28
Mike's Manta Rays	64
SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS	38
Taylor's Task Force	45
This FF site sucks	113
WOODCREST WEIRDOS	142